Official name: JV: Global Green & H&S Partners Prishtina, Kosovo 
Postal address: Rruga Jakove Xoxa, Nderimi B/20 
Town and country: Prishtina, Kosovo 
Postal code: 10000 

7. Information on value of the contract/lot  

Total value of the contract:  134.519,55 EUR (one hundred thirty-four thousand five hundred nineteen and 
55/100) EUR VAT excluded 

8. Start date of the contract 

22/10/2025